
2023/24 Tee-ball Fixtures
Braves Cup replaces regular fixtures on 9th December | Club to schedule fixtures on 16th December

U10 1 Saturday, October 14, 2023 8:30 KRS Cubs Kardinya 1
U10 1 Saturday, October 14, 2023 8:30 Minions Slammers Melville 1
U10 1 Saturday, October 14, 2023 8:30 White Sox Jaguars Yangebup 1
U10 2 Saturday, October 21, 2023 8:30 Slammers Cubs Melville 1
U10 2 Saturday, October 21, 2023 8:30 Jaguars Minions Willetton 5
U10 2 Saturday, October 21, 2023 8:30 White Sox KRS Yangebup 1
U10 3 Saturday, October 28, 2023 8:30 KRS Slammers Kardinya 1
U10 3 Saturday, October 28, 2023 8:30 Minions White Sox Melville 1
U10 3 Saturday, October 28, 2023 8:30 Cubs Jaguars Yangebup 1
U10 4 Saturday, November 4, 2023 8:30 Minions KRS Melville 1
U10 4 Saturday, November 4, 2023 8:30 Jaguars Slammers Willetton 5
U10 4 Saturday, November 4, 2023 8:30 White Sox Cubs Yangebup 1
U10 5 Saturday, November 11, 2023 8:30 KRS Jaguars Kardinya 1
U10 5 Saturday, November 11, 2023 8:30 Slammers White Sox Melville 1
U10 5 Saturday, November 11, 2023 8:30 Cubs Minions Yangebup 1
U10 6 Saturday, November 18, 2023 8:30 Slammers Minions Melville 1
U10 6 Saturday, November 18, 2023 8:30 Jaguars White Sox Willetton 5
U10 6 Saturday, November 18, 2023 8:30 Cubs KRS Yangebup 1
U10 7 Saturday, November 25, 2023 8:30 KRS White Sox Kardinya 1
U10 7 Saturday, November 25, 2023 8:30 Minions Jaguars Melville 1
U10 7 Saturday, November 25, 2023 8:30 Cubs Slammers Yangebup 1
U10 8 Saturday, December 2, 2023 8:30 Slammers KRS Melville 1
U10 8 Saturday, December 2, 2023 8:30 Jaguars Cubs Willetton 5
U10 8 Saturday, December 2, 2023 8:30 White Sox Minions Yangebup 1
U10 9 Saturday, February 3, 2024 8:30 KRS Minions Kardinya 1
U10 9 Saturday, February 3, 2024 8:30 Slammers Jaguars Melville 1
U10 9 Saturday, February 3, 2024 8:30 Cubs White Sox Yangebup 1
U10 10 Saturday, February 10, 2024 8:30 Minions Cubs Melville 1
U10 10 Saturday, February 10, 2024 8:30 Jaguars KRS Willetton 5
U10 10 Saturday, February 10, 2024 8:30 White Sox Slammers Yangebup 1
U10 11 Friday, February 16, 2024 18:15 KRS Cubs Kardinya 5
U10 11 Saturday, February 17, 2024 8:30 Slammers Minions Melville 1
U10 11 Saturday, February 17, 2024 8:30 Jaguars White Sox Willetton 5
U10 12 Saturday, February 24, 2024 8:30 Slammers Cubs Melville 1
U10 12 Saturday, February 24, 2024 8:30 Jaguars Minions Willetton 5
U10 12 Saturday, February 24, 2024 8:30 White Sox KRS Yangebup 1

Fixtures last updated: 6/10/23
Div Rd Date Time Home Away Venue Dia


